
Stand: 19.12.2019 / 12:54:48

Ergebnisübersicht: Timmel RTC 2019 Springfestival [381950002] 13.12.2019 - 15.12.2019

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Chalard PS190Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.40

Lucky Luke EW584Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.30

Colesta SR255Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.20

Journesse du Rouet488Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 8.10

Crystal Speed 3337Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 8.00

Kariano498Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 8.00

Naughty Boy 11623Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P 8.00

C'est Nino B68Jannes Schultewolter (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)8. P 7.90

Cudu340Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 7.90

Caligula ZE84Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. P 7.80

Zealously811Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. P 7.80

Colmara824Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 7.80

Miss Chacco PS606Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 7.70

Quality's Oskar673Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)13. 7.70

Starlet T746Marco Modolo (RA SV Leingarten e.V.)13. 7.70

Zazu 15810Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)13. 7.70

Crispero T331Marco Modolo (RA SV Leingarten e.V.)17. 7.60

Cocolu251Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 7.50

Maria Mantha597Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)19. 7.30

Bexx50Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 7.00

Loulou 46578Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)21. 6.70

Jack's Bridge S485Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)22. 6.00

Domerico378Jannes Schultewolter (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)23. 5.50

Charly 1635204Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)24. 0.00

Chinolou PS220Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)24. 0.00

Dibadu 8374Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 0.00

Leslie 96544Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)24. 0.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Calypso 48391Ivan Kisiov (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)1. P 8.30

Lucilectric 12583Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.20

Bijou 44454Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 8.10

Priamus Blue662Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 8.00

Cascalou 3139Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.90

Cobain 11249Ivan Kisiov (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)5. P 7.90

Kaitie491Milos Rajna (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)5. P 7.90

Hulapalu 6471Katja Galander (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)8. P 7.80

Lollipop 176561Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)8. P 7.80

Zeltic Girl813Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)8. P 7.80

Lola Montez L560Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 7.70

Pratoni 8661Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)11. 7.70

Touloop-H775Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 7.70

Diva Castella376Wiebke Byl (RuFV Rheiderland)14. 7.60

Calgary 9580Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 7.50

DSP Contanos388Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 7.50

Vancouver 71789Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)17. 7.40

Cedric 93165Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)18. 7.30

Qimbas Dream668Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)18. 7.30

Timberland 25767Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)20. 7.20

Lolliepop B829Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)21. 7.10

Gadi 3441Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)22. 6.50

Quinderella B 3695Hedda Steffens (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)22. 6.50

Szucki B757Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)24. 6.40

Mister Bean 20609Embla Stigson (RFV Greven e.V.)25. 6.30

Don Darius 6379Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)26. 5.90

Galito 10442Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)27. 5.80

Dibaba K373Britta Zelleröhr (TG Bad Zwischenahn)28. 0.00
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2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Baron Z H44Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.70

Cobain 11249Ivan Kisiov (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)2. P 8.50

Chalard PS190Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.40

Jack's Bridge S485Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)3. P 8.40

Naughty Boy 11623Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P 8.30

Calypso 48391Ivan Kisiov (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)6. P 8.20

Diva Castella376Wiebke Byl (RuFV Rheiderland)6. P 8.20

Crystal Speed 3337Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 8.10

C'est Nino B68Jannes Schultewolter (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)9. 8.00

Vorkiss801Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)9. 8.00

Eclaire Z392Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)11. 7.90

Qimbas Dream668Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. 7.90

Zazu 15810Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)11. 7.90

Szucki B757Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)14. 7.80

Lola Montez L560Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 7.70

Priamus Blue662Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 7.70

Hulapalu 6471Katja Galander (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)17. 7.50

DSP Contanos388Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)18. 7.40

Leslie 96544Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 7.40

Timberland 25767Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)18. 7.40

Caligula ZE84Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)21. 7.30

Carter 10128Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 7.30

Charly 1635204Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 7.30

Diarados 4371Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 7.30

Journesse du Rouet488Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 7.30

Kariano498Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)26. 7.20

Zeltic Girl813Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)27. 7.10

Crispero T331Marco Modolo (RA SV Leingarten e.V.)28. 7.00

Gadi 3441Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)28. 7.00

Lollipop 176561Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)28. 7.00

Quality's Oskar673Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)28. 7.00

Bexx50Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)32. 6.00

Vancouver 71789Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)33. 5.00

Chinolou PS220Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 0.00

Cocolu251Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)34. 0.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Lucky Luke EW584Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.60

Starlet T746Marco Modolo (RA SV Leingarten e.V.)2. P 8.50

Baloubetta 538Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)3. P 8.40

Colmara824Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.40

Diacora 4362Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 8.30

Bamata Z42Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)6. P 8.20

Lucilectric 12583Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.20

Miss Chacco PS606Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 8.10

3/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Bingo 19356Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.02

Chirac 30221Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)2. P 0.00 / 54.91

New Star 9627Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)3. P 0.00 / 55.39

Chloé B224Steffen Bröckmann (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.72

Crush Boy 3826Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.88

Little John 44830Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.91

Calippo H86Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 59.43

Little Jo 24554Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Merzen)8. P 0.00 / 60.07

Susanne 53755Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 61.01

Concordia 45278Iris Kathmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 61.22

Caramba de Janeiro109Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)11. 0.00 / 61.26
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Coolinsky ML297Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)12. 0.00 / 63.14

Chapo 2195Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)13. 0.00 / 63.39

Nobbi 10631Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)14. 0.00 / 64.19

Eclaire Z392Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)15. 0.00 / 64.48

Gustavsson C457Ivan Kisiov (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)16. 1.00 / 65.17

Lyonheart595Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)17. 1.00 / 65.29

Travenort`s Querulant777Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.)18. 1.00 / 65.52

E'Casallina390Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)19. 1.00 / 67.41

Carter 10128Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 1.00 / 68.84

Caliberty OLD82Ivan Kisiov (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)21. 1.00 / 68.91

Diarado's Girl370Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)22. 4.00 / 55.01

Voll Cool 2799Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)23. 4.00 / 55.29

Cadre Coleur74Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)24. 4.00 / 57.65

Sputnik 113735Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)25. 4.00 / 58.03

Dialexa B365Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)26. 4.00 / 58.90

I-Pod474Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)27. 4.00 / 59.38

Stalido P743Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)28. 4.00 / 60.00

Gina du Soleil446Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)29. 4.00 / 61.85

Nitrodor630Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)30. 4.00 / 61.86

Heathcliff 5460Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)31. 4.00 / 63.76

Clumsy 2248Marco Modolo (RA SV Leingarten e.V.)32. 4.00 / 64.69

Baron Z H44Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)33. 4.00 / 64.95

Cornethan PS311Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 5.00 / 66.60

All I need - H13Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)35. 5.00 / 67.42

Squax736Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)36. 8.00 / 59.62

Hayo 4459Nicole Willenborg (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)37. 8.00 / 63.32

Barbossa 343Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)38. 9.00 / 66.80

Sem Semper716Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)39. 11.00 / 73.94

Lordinio 2571Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)40. 16.00 / 61.96

Condalou280Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)41. 17.00 / 99.05

Cavalier 78163Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)42. 18.00 / 70.26

Call Girl 788Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)43. 21.00 / 67.14

3/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Abigail R3Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.80

Chacco Rosso181Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.24

Sunset Strip 2754Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 0.00 / 55.46

Plot Green657Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 0.00 / 56.13

Witches Goldberg B804Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.16

Pina Colada 215823Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.80

Null Null Sieben 4640Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 59.85

Ivory 47483Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 0.00 / 61.03

Casablanca 125132Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 61.21

4/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Ciwaluca241Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.60

Chacco Europa179Daniel Oppermann (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.11

Quero 2684Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.74

Chandor 14193Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.09

Cruising 11336Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.75

Cartinus 4129Tammo Lindemann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)6. P 0.00 / 61.14

Jamela 2486Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.95

Estrada 17413Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 64.17

Cilla O235Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)9. P 1.00 / 68.02

Deep Blue Bridge S360Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)10. 2.00 / 72.37

Candino 9102Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)11. 4.00 / 54.16

Satchmo 118714Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)12. 4.00 / 58.73

Baldini B36Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)13. 4.00 / 58.93

Balou's Grandessa821Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel)14. 4.00 / 59.83

Contessa 135291Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)15. 4.00 / 60.95
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Aquavit 6923Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 61.10

Acoretta4Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)17. 4.00 / 61.68

Greta B 2825Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 4.00 / 61.71

Viva Chicco796Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)19. 4.00 / 62.08

Certo 8175Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)20. 4.00 / 63.36

Confiance 4282Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.)21. 4.00 / 64.25

Cracker by Jet 2329Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)22. 5.00 / 68.43

Corzet318Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)23. 5.00 / 70.41

All I need - H13Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)24. 7.00 / 76.55

Neun-Elfer Turbo626Steffen Bröckmann (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.)25. 8.00 / 54.73

Lucano 10580Leslie Beilken (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)26. 8.00 / 63.05

Remy Tyme708Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)27. 8.00 / 66.74

Little John 44830Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 9.00 / 68.07

Rich Sunrise709Johannes Mitsch (RA SV Leingarten e.V.)29. 9.00 / 68.74

Cantenaro106Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)30. 12.00 / 67.00

Zalido 2806Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)31. 12.00 / 81.26

Springtime 47734Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)32. 13.00 / 68.63

Graffiti 76454Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)33. 13.00 / 83.05

Caretina Shostakov113Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)34. 16.00 / 65.88

Little Jo 24554Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Merzen)35. 16.00 / 66.31

Archavin24Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)36. 17.00 / 68.48

Concordia 45278Iris Kathmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)37. 21.00 / 86.21

Colore del Cacciatore264Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)38. 29.00 / 86.48

4/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Que Casco680Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.03

Bachy des Aucels Z34Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.44

Lupita 4589Ivan Kisiov (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.61

Dakota 404350Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)4. P 0.00 / 58.23

Crush Boy 3826Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.13

Nobility 22632Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 61.85

Crostino335Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)7. P 0.00 / 62.19

Starling 8747Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 66.12

5/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M**

Susanne 53755Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 27.62

Cincinnati 36237Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)2. P *0.00 / 28.44

Caramba de Janeiro109Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 28.77

Casiraghi 3145Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)4. P *0.00 / 30.30

Lady-Lou OLD523Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 30.90

Caliberty OLD82Ivan Kisiov (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 31.79

Estrada 17413Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 32.83

Zenturio 20814Frank-Dieter Beineke (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. P *0.00 / 33.09

Coolinsky ML297Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)9. *0.00 / 34.54

Greatest Boy822Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. *0.00 / 34.77

Barbossa 343Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. *0.00 / 36.69

Lyntinus OLD593Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. *4.00 / 29.56

Condalou280Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)13. *4.00 / 31.43

Call Girl 788Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. *4.00 / 32.25

Nobbi 10631Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. *4.00 / 33.36

Cavalier 78163Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)16. *8.00 / 40.47

Clumsy 2248Marco Modolo (RA SV Leingarten e.V.)17. *12.00 / 31.28

Chloé B224Steffen Bröckmann (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.)18. 4.00 / 53.62

Cadre Coleur74Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)19. 4.00 / 56.59

I-Pod474Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)20. 4.00 / 57.76

Bingo 19356Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)21. 4.00 / 58.41

Carlo 454117Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 4.00 / 58.82

Abigail R3Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)23. 4.00 / 59.17

Picalito652Carsten Olding (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)24. 4.00 / 59.96

Calippo H86Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)25. 4.00 / 61.29
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Sem Semper716Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 4.00 / 63.14

Baloubetta 538Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)27. 6.00 / 71.46

Quick Bob686Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)28. 8.00 / 56.52

Calaco - RP77Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)29. 8.00 / 57.58

New Star 9627Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)30. 8.00 / 57.77

Travenort`s Querulant777Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.)31. 8.00 / 63.22

Sir Henrie723Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.)32. 8.00 / 64.61

Sun Majestic753Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)33. 12.00 / 60.34

Gustavsson C457Ivan Kisiov (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)34. 12.00 / 60.91

Stalido P743Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)35. 18.00 / 73.00

Diarado's Girl370Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)36. 20.00 / 61.46

5/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M**

Igazi477Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)1. P *0.00 / 28.30

Divalana377Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 28.59

Plot Green657Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P *0.00 / 29.46

Chacco Rosso181Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 30.61

Sputnik 113735Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 31.69

Dialexa B365Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 32.69

Witches Goldberg B804Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 32.89

6 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Quero 2684Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.03

Chiradell222Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)2. P 0.00 / 59.09

Quinton 11699Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 61.33

La Grafina514Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.78

Nogadishu634Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 64.96

Quick Bob686Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 62.08

Bachy des Aucels Z34Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 62.60

Divalana377Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 62.89

Bjerglunds Cuba58Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)9. P 4.00 / 64.33

Carlo 454117Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 65.11

Corzet318Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)11. P 4.00 / 67.09

Cracker by Jet 2329Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)12. 4.00 / 67.57

Luckys Please Jump587Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)13. 6.00 / 73.65

For Cornet431Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 8.00 / 62.46

Zalido 2806Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)15. 8.00 / 63.06

Caretina Shostakov113Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)16. 8.00 / 67.25

Remy Tyme708Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)17. 8.00 / 67.88

Baldini B36Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)18. 8.00 / 68.46

Chicca 56217Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 9.00 / 72.01

Jamela 2486Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)20. 12.00 / 60.07

Cilla O235Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)21. 12.00 / 62.33

Graffiti 76454Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)22. 12.00 / 62.77

Neun-Elfer Turbo626Steffen Bröckmann (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.)23. 12.00 / 68.10

Rich Sunrise709Johannes Mitsch (RA SV Leingarten e.V.)24. 13.00 / 70.25

Little Crazy Jumper553Pia Wernke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)25. 13.00 / 72.11

Fim Quo vadis422Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)26. 13.00 / 88.62

Que Casco680Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)27. 14.00 / 73.71

Greatest Boy822Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 17.00 / 72.72

KH's Chester503Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)29. 21.00 / 85.13

Crostino335Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)30. 21.00 / 87.02

Acoretta4Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)31. 24.00 / 66.42

7 Punktespringprüfung Kl.S*

Ciwaluca241Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)1. P 65.00 / 46.36

Aquavit 6923Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 49.41

Chacco Europa179Daniel Oppermann (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 51.80

Little Crazy Jumper553Pia Wernke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 65.00 / 51.99

Caspar blue150Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)5. P 65.00 / 52.99

5



Stand: 19.12.2019 / 12:54:48

Ergebnisübersicht: Timmel RTC 2019 Springfestival [381950002] 13.12.2019 - 15.12.2019

Corentin 3305Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 65.00 / 53.51

Viva Chicco796Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 65.00 / 53.79

Casablanca 125132Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P 65.00 / 53.86

Satchmo 118714Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. P 65.00 / 54.47

Bachy des Aucels Z34Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 64.00 / 54.68

Cantate 45105Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 59.00 / 56.85

KH's Chester503Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 59.00 / 57.17

Tornado 330770Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)13. 57.00 / 48.99

Cartinus 4129Tammo Lindemann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)14. 56.00 / 50.33

Candino 9102Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)15. 50.00 / 48.10

Zenturio 20814Frank-Dieter Beineke (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)16. 50.00 / 60.88

Arezzo Z25Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)17. 48.00 / 62.89

Cantenaro106Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)18. 46.00 / 63.88

Nobility 22632Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. 38.00 / 74.32

Colore del Cacciatore264Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)20. 35.00 / 57.93

Colonia 23263Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)21. 25.00 / 48.95

For Cornet431Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)22. 25.00 / 54.05

Neun-Elfer Turbo626Steffen Bröckmann (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.)23. 25.00 / 54.86

Contessa 135291Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)24. 25.00 / 54.98

Corzet318Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)25. 25.00 / 58.17

Charlotta Gold202Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.)26. 24.00 / 56.07

Chicca 56217Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 22.00 / 56.87

Remy Tyme708Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)28. 19.00 / 59.62

Confiance 4282Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.)29. 18.00 / 57.57

I-Pod474Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)30. 16.00 / 54.34

8 Springprüfung Kl.L

Chiara 312215Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)1. P 0.00 / 39.00

San Sarino712Sarah-Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 41.73

Henriette 49463Nina Wenke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 42.88

Mike K605Julia Reck (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 46.51

So Nice 6730Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 47.26

Stacy B740Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)6. P 0.00 / 47.60

Concerto 22275Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 47.80

For ever Pleasure N433Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 48.08

Zyntja 2817Lea Wieting (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 48.47

It's Sir Ludwig B481Ramona Schnelle (RC Stotel e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 48.82

Carry's Cordamo125Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 48.87

El Darkato400Nicole Siemers-Boldt (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)12. 0.00 / 50.66

Bellavue 249Anna-Lena Schulte (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 53.92

Cassy 75155Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 4.00 / 44.15

Petty 30650Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 47.44

Conell 2281Hermann Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)16. 4.00 / 48.97

Carrick R123Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)17. 4.00 / 50.14

Caliano Clarence81Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 4.00 / 50.20

Chacco Bown L178Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 4.00 / 50.62

Quanto B676Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)20. 4.00 / 51.34

Chapter One ZE197Maike Foget (RuFV Rheiderland)21. 4.00 / 52.55

Energy Lady407Wiebke Moldenhauer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 4.00 / 55.97

Deja Diamond361Jantje Tapkenhinrichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)23. 8.00 / 50.24

Valkato G786Bjarne Fischer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)24. 8.00 / 51.09

Quintorro700Dina Jürgens (RV Bockhorn)25. 8.00 / 52.56

Colonel Cousteau262Simone Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)26. 8.00 / 59.52

Roseanne G710Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)27. 9.00 / 62.29

Caruso 580131Nina Nötzig (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)28. 12.00 / 52.12

Lucky Sevens586Mairin Buch (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)29. 16.00 / 47.96

Davidoff 181355Lena Reudink (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)30. 16.00 / 51.49

Finero 2423Jara Seeberger (RV Ganderkesee)31. 18.00 / 64.82

9 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.L
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Stand: 19.12.2019 / 12:54:48

Ergebnisübersicht: Timmel RTC 2019 Springfestival [381950002] 13.12.2019 - 15.12.2019

Concerto 22275Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 33.66

Chiara 312215Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)2. P *0.00 / 33.83

Duke's Soul Train389Jonas Lang (PSG Utarp e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 34.56

Zyntja 2817Lea Wieting (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 35.33

Hello Lisa462Daniela Stienke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 35.82

Caliano Clarence81Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 36.20

Carry's Cordamo125Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 38.40

Nitrodor630Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 43.60

Cassy 75155Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. P *0.00 / 56.04

Chacco Bown L178Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 40.96

Carrick R123Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 41.30

Petty 30650Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 44.57

For ever Pleasure N433Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 45.22

La Fee 24512Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 45.81

Henriette 49463Nina Wenke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 8.00 / 41.10

Conell 2281Hermann Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)16. 8.00 / 43.02

El Darkato400Nicole Siemers-Boldt (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)17. 8.00 / 45.40

Stacy B740Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)18. 8.00 / 47.82

Satinka 5827Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)19. 8.00 / 50.65

San Sarino712Sarah-Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)20. 12.00 / 37.97

Valkato G786Bjarne Fischer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)21. 12.00 / 43.83

Chapter One ZE197Maike Foget (RuFV Rheiderland)22. 12.00 / 44.35

Lucky Sevens586Mairin Buch (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)23. 12.00 / 46.20

It's Sir Ludwig B481Ramona Schnelle (RC Stotel e.V.)24. 12.00 / 48.53

Davidoff 181355Lena Reudink (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)25. 13.00 / 75.14

Finero 2423Jara Seeberger (RV Ganderkesee)26. 16.00 / 46.04

Colonel Cousteau262Simone Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)27. 17.00 / 75.81

Wie Wanda828Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)28. 22.00 / 63.11

Mike K605Julia Reck (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)29. 22.00 / 79.97

10 Springprüfung Kl.L

Cornesch309Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 0.00 / 42.46

Bianca 40851Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.13

Mentos C WE602Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.49

Good Choice W453Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.26

So Nice 6730Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 47.49

Caballero de Pasion 269Daja Wulzen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 48.34

Roseanne G710Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 49.16

Tinder 3768Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 51.43

Caliano Clarence81Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 45.67

Lilo W551Insa Wehner (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. 4.00 / 47.70

Carry's Cordamo125Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.)11. 4.00 / 47.78

Golden Amerie452Stephanie Schilling (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)12. 4.00 / 48.06

Elvira 64406Merle Kaffka (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 48.18

Quanto B676Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)14. 4.00 / 49.59

Baroneß 845Tomke Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)15. 4.00 / 50.20

Lamara W526Celine Wehner (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 4.00 / 53.70

Petite Mademoiselle649Marike Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)17. 4.00 / 58.17

Campino del Sol98Fenja Flatken (RuFV Dwergte)18. 5.00 / 59.39

Lasse Larsson534Mareike Flink (RV An der Hieve e.V.)19. 6.00 / 64.31

Hirsina van de Groote Kamps466Mareike Middeke (RUFV Cloppenburg)20. 8.00 / 51.40

Ci Senjor233Heidi Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)21. 8.00 / 58.09

Zyntja 2817Lea Wieting (FuRV Timmel e.V.)22. 17.00 / 75.15

11 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

Satinka 5827Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 22.92

Voll Cool 2799Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 24.56

Campino del Sol98Fenja Flatken (RuFV Dwergte)3. P *0.00 / 24.76

Vesuv 35793Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 24.89

So Nice 6730Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 25.17

7



Stand: 19.12.2019 / 12:54:48

Ergebnisübersicht: Timmel RTC 2019 Springfestival [381950002] 13.12.2019 - 15.12.2019

Lasse Larsson534Mareike Flink (RV An der Hieve e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 25.48

Caballero de Pasion 269Daja Wulzen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 25.80

Shutterfly's Sunshine718Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)8. P *0.00 / 26.00

Zyntja 2817Lea Wieting (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 26.83

Golden Amerie452Stephanie Schilling (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 27.32

Sri Lanka Susan737Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. P *0.00 / 28.37

Quinntina 2818Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)12. *0.00 / 29.27

Roseanne G710Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. *4.00 / 24.06

Caliano Clarence81Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. *4.00 / 24.13

Carry's Cordamo125Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.)15. *4.00 / 25.05

Chacho K188Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)16. *4.00 / 26.12

Gadi 3441Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)17. *4.00 / 26.34

Cornesch309Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)18. *4.00 / 29.77

Quinderella B 3695Hedda Steffens (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)19. *4.00 / 31.88

Mentos C WE602Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)20. *8.00 / 27.27

Bianca 40851Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)21. 4.00 / 38.80

Hirsina van de Groote Kamps466Mareike Middeke (RUFV Cloppenburg)22. 4.00 / 41.90

Quanto B676Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)23. 4.00 / 42.32

Cadeau 5471Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)24. 4.00 / 45.13

Balouquina40Nicole Bartonek (RV An der Hieve e.V.)25. 8.00 / 38.81

Wie Wanda828Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)26. 8.00 / 39.79

La Fee 24512Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)27. 8.00 / 41.19

Lilo W551Insa Wehner (TG Bad Zwischenahn)28. 11.00 / 65.40

Tinder 3768Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)29. 19.00 / 79.84

12/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Baloubetta 538Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.25

Susanne 53755Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.18

Diarado's Girl370Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.71

Vorkiss801Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.16

Call Girl 788Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.65

Lyntinus OLD593Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.28

Contessa 218292Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)7. 0.00 / 61.58

E'Casallina390Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)8. 0.00 / 62.63

Cornethan PS311Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 0.00 / 62.82

Gadi 3441Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)10. 0.00 / 63.34

Quinntina 2818Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)11. 0.00 / 68.10

Clintadel244Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 4.00 / 52.14

Voll Cool 2799Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)13. 4.00 / 56.98

Barbossa 343Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)14. 4.00 / 59.24

Heathcliff 5460Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 4.00 / 65.48

Lady-Lou OLD523Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 4.00 / 68.82

Lilly M 5550Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 8.00 / 54.58

Cadre Coleur74Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)18. 8.00 / 56.27

Good Choice W453Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)19. 8.00 / 59.45

Diva Castella376Wiebke Byl (RuFV Rheiderland)20. 8.00 / 63.21

Hayo 4459Nicole Willenborg (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 8.00 / 68.51

Cavalier 78163Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)22. 9.00 / 71.24

Chacho K188Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)23. 12.00 / 56.12

Charly 1635204Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)24. 12.00 / 67.39

Lordinio 2571Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)25. 20.00 / 58.89

12/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Chloé B224Steffen Bröckmann (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.20

Gina du Soleil446Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)2. P 0.00 / 56.21

Cybertron 2347Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 57.03

Null Null Sieben 4640Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.61

Nobbi 10631Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.27

13 Springprüfung Kl.M**
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Stand: 19.12.2019 / 12:54:48

Ergebnisübersicht: Timmel RTC 2019 Springfestival [381950002] 13.12.2019 - 15.12.2019

Dakota 404350Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)1. P 0.00 / 57.46

Candino 9102Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.63

Crostino335Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)3. P 0.00 / 61.27

Corrida 19314Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.83

Cantenaro106Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.72

Confiance 4282Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 66.47

Talisman de Mazure760Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 70.61

Zalido 2806Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)8. P 4.00 / 59.75

Shutterfly's Sunshine718Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)9. 4.00 / 61.22

Baldini B36Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)10. 4.00 / 63.20

Condalou280Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)11. 4.00 / 65.26

Creme de la Creme 11330Laura Sutterlüty (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)12. 4.00 / 67.24

Its a fact482Henrik Karlsson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 5.00 / 72.55

Viva Chicco796Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)14. 8.00 / 56.14

Colore del Cacciatore264Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 8.00 / 64.84

Caretina Shostakov113Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)16. 8.00 / 67.09

Stabuck739Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)17. 10.00 / 75.30

Chatto 4207Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 11.00 / 78.92

Contessa 135291Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)19. 11.00 / 81.16

Cidman234Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)20. 12.00 / 50.00

Cybertron 2347Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 16.00 / 66.59

Contessa 218292Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)22. 26.00 / 77.71

Gustavsson C457Ivan Kisiov (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)23. 27.00 / 81.67

14 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Cilla O235Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 28.87

Commander 34268Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 29.74

Dakota 420351Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 30.07

Chapo 2195Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 30.41

Lyonheart595Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)5. P *0.00 / 30.88

Casiraghi 3145Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)6. P *0.00 / 32.24

Quick Bob686Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 30.49

Caramba de Janeiro109Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 31.14

Plot Green657Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. P *4.00 / 33.35

Sunset Strip 2754Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)10. P 1.00 / 70.39

Botakara64Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 64.80

Bingo 19356Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)12. 4.00 / 64.90

Coolinsky ML297Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)13. 4.00 / 66.83

Cincinnati 36237Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)14. 4.00 / 68.50

Sputnik 113735Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)15. 4.00 / 68.64

Condalou280Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)16. 4.00 / 68.81

Caliberty OLD82Ivan Kisiov (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)17. 5.00 / 69.57

Clumsy 2248Marco Modolo (RA SV Leingarten e.V.)18. 5.00 / 70.29

Sem Semper716Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 5.00 / 70.56

Igazi477Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)20. 5.00 / 71.57

New Star 9627Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)21. 8.00 / 66.24

Diarado's Girl370Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)22. 8.00 / 68.95

Lancor 2528Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)23. 9.00 / 70.35

Aesoka Tano7Laura Sutterlüty (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)24. 9.00 / 70.50

Travenort`s Querulant777Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.)25. 10.00 / 73.15

Picalito652Carsten Olding (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)26. 13.00 / 69.29

Calaco - RP77Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)27. 13.00 / 69.83

Little John 44830Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 14.00 / 74.70

Clintadel244Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)29. 15.00 / 79.30

Abigail R3Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)30. 17.00 / 71.78

Sir Henrie723Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.)31. 18.00 / 90.08

15 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.**

Botakara64Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 28.24

Fim Quo vadis422Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)2. P *0.00 / 31.78
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Stand: 19.12.2019 / 12:54:48

Ergebnisübersicht: Timmel RTC 2019 Springfestival [381950002] 13.12.2019 - 15.12.2019

Chandor 14193Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 32.00

Quero 2684Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)4. P *9.00 / 46.39

Cantate 45105Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 1.00 / 69.01

La Grafina514Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 66.09

Bjerglunds Cuba58Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)7. P 4.00 / 66.13

Quinton 11699Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 4.00 / 66.30

Casablanca 125132Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 67.10

Corrida 19314Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 67.12

Chiradell222Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)11. P 5.00 / 68.83

Nogadishu634Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. P 5.00 / 68.93

Graffiti 76454Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)13. P 5.00 / 69.34

Divalana377Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 5.00 / 69.83

Chacco Europa179Daniel Oppermann (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.)15. 5.00 / 70.66

Arezzo Z25Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)16. 6.00 / 72.95

Ciwaluca241Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)17. 8.00 / 66.66

Cruising 11336Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)18. 8.00 / 66.94

Singu721Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)19. 8.00 / 67.36

Corzet318Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)20. 8.00 / 67.54

Stabuck739Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 9.00 / 68.66

Cartinus 4129Tammo Lindemann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)22. 9.00 / 69.01

Jamela 2486Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)23. 9.00 / 69.54

Cracker by Jet 2329Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)24. 9.00 / 70.15

Carlo 454117Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 9.00 / 70.86

Luckys Please Jump587Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)26. 9.00 / 70.87

Chatto 4207Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 9.00 / 71.43

Corentin 3305Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)28. 10.00 / 72.78

Talisman de Mazure760Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)29. 11.00 / 79.29

Amba 916Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)30. 12.00 / 83.83

For Cornet431Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)31. 13.00 / 68.93

Nobility 22632Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)32. 13.00 / 69.45

Calcedon79Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)33. 13.00 / 71.96

Charlotta Gold202Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.)34. 14.00 / 72.18

Satchmo 118714Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)35. 19.00 / 76.79
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